DFDS A/S

DFDS A/S
ISIN: DK0060655629

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
203.60 DKK

Difference

(2] 0.89% (1.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0060655629

DFDS

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

1,580 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

203.60 DKK (778)
204.00 DKK (475)
202.00 DKK
204.20 DKK
200.60 DKK
201.80 DKK
202.7206 DKK
73,043
14,806,471.61
606

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060655629&ID_NOTATION=40897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aebdb80cd4485d64c5bdce644e50eadfd651371ae8daf3a333bc9868207141f4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b34207ffd73d3d028&time=1720892567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8182f80a7763dc2b65e14695df44d66784c96ee36ffc50218857e4ad2b0f90aa&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f93f6a1ebaf9c778&time=1720892567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3c1785883c0e4fe3d9d90a4d960aa9cb95780d909a4a48895e0be4e64a1c54d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=459c48ca44d797c68&time=1720892567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14ff097c76ed3df069235c8643f3dc145c424a96de26722f358933e67db424a0&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ba9cca773f11e4a8&time=1720892567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=059eebd7cee32c54f9c9826e966c9b9367cf597419c1105b0e8e5846cd2cc37f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=578b829b0b67ac91b&time=1720892567&tool=RSC

DFDS A/S

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
203.60 DKK

Difference

(] 0.89% (1.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060655629
DFDS

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

1,580 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 203.60 DKK (778)
Ask (Ask size) 204.00 DKK (475)
Open 202.00 DKK
High 204.20 DKK
Low 200.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 201.80 DKK
VWAP 202.7206 DKK
Volume (pcs) 73,043
Trading volume 14,806,471.61
Number of trades 606
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.79% -19.97% -42.68%
Perf (abs.) -27.20 -50.80 -151.60
Beta 0.12 0.13 0.65
Volatility 24.33 25.02 32.90

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DFDS A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:07
07/12

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:03
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:44

Price

27.00 EUR

203.60 DKK

27.34 EUR

202.75 DKK

26.52 EUR

202.72 DKK (65,242
204.03 DKK (95,444
207.23 DKK (105,215
216.62 DKK (87,850
237.00 DKK (2024/02/01
192.20 DKK (2024/03/19
255.00 DKK (2023/07/13
191.50 DKK (2023/11/14

NN N s N N

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7
14.81 606
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376123297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426877274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143162062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143162062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389642

DFDS A/S

07/12

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 18:18 38.10 USD 0.07 2
06/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:30 27.16 EUR 0.00 4
07/12

Berlin 2024/ 18:46 27.30 EUR 0.00 14
07/12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155908897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814286

DFDS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ﬂDFDS

Contact Details
DFDS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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